
US ARMY GARRISON YONGSAN HOUSING CONTACT INFROMATION 

(As of 13 Feb 14) 

Housing e-mail: usarmy.yongsan.imcom-pacific.list.usag-yongsan-housing@mail.mil 
 

BRANCH NAME DSN E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Chief, Housing Division Mr. Dorrough, Bryan W. 738-7531 bryan.w.dorrough.civ@mail.mil 

Front Desk Rotation staff 738-4069 Housing E-Mail address 

TLA Settlement Mr. Yi, Kyong Nin 738-7205 Kyongnin.yi2.ln@mail.mil 

Customer Relations 
Manager & GFOQ 

Ms. Martinez, Estrella L. 738-1712 estrella.l.martinez.civ@mail.mil 

Chief, Single Soldier 
Housing (SSH) 

Mr. Brooks, Samuel 738-5506 samuel.l.brooks6.civ@mail.mil 

Lead, SSH Ms. Kwon, Kyong Suk 
738-8168 
738-3220 

kyongsuk.kwon1.ln@mail.mil 

K-16 Manager, SSH Mr. Sin, Mun Sok 741-6563 munsok.sin1.ln@mail.mil 

Acting chief, Housing 
Services Office (HSO) 

Mr. Brooks, Samuel 738-5506 samuel.l.brooks6.civ@mail.mil 

Lead, AFH Ms. Kim, Min Hui 738-3201 minhui.kim2.ln@mail.mil 

Lead, HSO  Mr. Yu, Sin Nam 738-3489 sinnam.yu1.ln@mail.mil 

KATUSA CPL. Kim, Min Soo 738-4072 minsoo.kim24.fm@mail.mil 

HSO Inspector 
(FMV/damage) 

Mr. Cho, Chong Su 
010-8900-9406 

738-5160 
chongsu.cho1.ln@mail.mil 

Chief, Furnishing 
Management (FMB) 

Mr. Roper III, Albert A. 736-3288 albert.a.roper.civ@mail.mil 

FMB, AFH (On & Off-Post), 
(GFOQ) 

Mr. Han, Hui Chun 738-3201 huichun.han.ln@mail.mil 

UPH/AFH Furn Spec Mr. Hwang, In Chan 736-4034 inchan.hwang.ln@mail.mil 

FMB (On & Off-Post) Mr. Yi, Chong Hon 738-7539 chonghon.yi.ln@mail.mil 

Acting chief, Engineering 
Inspections (EIB) 

Mr. Stapleman, Bruce C. 738-8234/3996 Bruce.c.stapleman.civ@mail.mil 
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